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Women / 2A / OPEN
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Garcia237
Above The Bar

9.500 9.350 9.2509.200 37.300
7T 2T 5* 29T 1T

1T

Olivia Mittendorf322
AcroSports

9.300 9.300 9.5009.200 37.300
16T 4T 5* 4T 1T

1T

Mykah Duncan621
Dynamic

9.200 9.000 9.6509.350 37.200
21* 17T 3T 1 3T

3T

Addison Trinosky323
AcroSports

9.200 9.250 9.5509.200 37.200
21* 6 5T 2T 3T

3T

Katherine Belle617
Dynamic

9.350 8.850 9.3509.400 36.950
13T 21T 1T 18T 5 

5 

Bailey Jarvis324
AcroSports

9.750 8.800 9.0009.200 36.750
1 23T 5T 43T 6 

6 

Sofia Chavez-Lujambio841
HGA

9.350 9.150 9.5008.700 36.700
13T 10T 44T 4T 7 

7 

Camryn Richardson837
HGA

9.550 8.800 9.4508.800 36.600
4T 23T 30T 12T 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Brown615
Dynamic

9.100 8.600 9.5009.350 36.550
25T 35T 3T 4T 9 

9 

Ashlyn Beaty321
AcroSports

9.400 9.100 9.1008.900 36.500
10T 12T 25T 37T 10 

10 

Kayden Shelby221
Above The Bar

9.500 9.100 8.8509.000 36.450
7T 12T 17* 55T 11T

11T

Celeste Mackin838
HGA

9.100 9.200 9.1509.000 36.450
25T 7T 17* 34T 11T

11T

Hannah Klemm1215
Reflex

9.300 8.800 9.5008.800 36.400
16T 23T 30T 4* 13T

13T

Alexandra Roberts616
Dynamic

9.000 8.900 9.5009.000 36.400
33T 20 17T 4* 13T

13T

Ava Jefferson1207
Reflex

9.700 9.200 9.0508.400 36.350
2 7T 58T 40T 15 

15 

Emmy Runchey232
Above The Bar

9.350 8.600 9.3009.000 36.250
13T 35T 17T 24T 16 

16 

Taylor Tolleson325
AcroSports

9.000 8.400 9.4009.400 36.200
33T 43T 1T 14* 17T

17T

Reagan Baimbridge1211
Reflex

9.100 9.100 9.4008.600 36.200
25T 12T 51T 14* 17T

17T

Gracie Sanders836
HGA

8.800 9.350 9.3508.700 36.200
37T 2T 44T 18T 17T

17T

Savannah Lopez614
Dynamic

8.200 9.150 9.5009.200 36.050
65T 10T 5T 4T 20T

20T

Ava Cauley842
HGA

9.400 8.800 9.4508.400 36.050
10T 23T 58T 12T 20T

20T

Allie Cummings239
Above The Bar

9.100 9.300 9.3508.200 35.950
25T 4T 67T 18T 22 

22 
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Victoria Acevedo222
Above The Bar

9.650 8.450 9.2008.500 35.800
3 41T 55T 31T 23T

23T

Megha Rajeev1202
Reflex

9.300 8.800 9.3008.400 35.800
16T 23T 58T 24T 23T

23T

Milgros Torres613
Dynamic

9.100 8.450 9.4008.800 35.750
25T 41T 30T 14T 25 

25 

Briana Rodriguez701
Game

8.300 9.050 9.3009.050 35.700
59T 16 16 24T 26 

26 

Kate Swales835
HGA

8.500 8.850 9.5008.800 35.650
51T 21T 30T 4T 27 

27 

Sarah Hurt317
AcroSports

8.600 8.400 9.5509.000 35.550
46T 43T 17T 2T 28T

28T

Eleanor Soltes1010
Lobo

9.450 8.500 8.8008.800 35.550
9 38* 30T 59T 28T

28T

Jadyn Young129
AA Gymnastics

9.100 8.300 8.9509.200 35.550
25T 49 5T 47T 28T

28T

Lauren LaBorde127
AA Gymnastics

8.800 8.500 9.1509.100 35.550
37T 38* 14T 34T 28T

28T

Sophia Valdez623
Dynamic

8.300 8.750 9.4008.900 35.350
59T 29 25T 14T 32 

32 

Audrey Hochglaube839
HGA

8.700 8.700 9.1508.700 35.250
42T 30T 44T 34T 33 

33 

Kaitlyn Hawkins840
HGA

8.800 8.000 9.5008.900 35.200
37T 54T 25T 4T 34T

34T

Kyra Courtney126
AA Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 8.7008.400 35.200
25T 17T 58T 64T 34T

34T

Falynn Sparks311
AcroSports

8.100 9.450 8.7508.800 35.100
67T 1 30T 63 36T

36T

Johanna Miles1005
Lobo

8.800 8.000 9.2009.100 35.100
37T 54T 14T 31T 36T

36T

Kylie Ward1012
Lobo

9.300 7.550 9.0009.200 35.050
16T 64 5T 43T 38 

38 

Savannah Heckman1008
Lobo

8.400 8.650 9.3508.600 35.000
55T 34 51T 18T 39 

39 

Alexys Merchant1204
Reflex

7.800 9.000 9.3508.700 34.850
73T 17T 44T 18T 40T

40T

Isabella Van Stone1016
Lobo

9.300 7.400 8.9509.200 34.850
16T 69 5T 47T 40T

40T

Emily Burger1013
Lobo

8.550 8.500 9.0008.800 34.850
50 38T 30T 43T 40T

40T

Emily Martinez618
Dynamic

8.400 8.700 9.3008.400 34.800
55T 30T 58T 24T 43 

43 

Katie Best1001
Lobo

8.600 8.100 9.2008.800 34.700
46T 51T 30T 31T 44 

44 
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Alma Martin224
Above The Bar

9.200 7.900 8.9508.600 34.650
21T 57T 51T 47T 45 

45 

Riley Goodson236
Above The Bar

9.550 7.200 9.0508.800 34.600
4T 72T 30T 40T 46T

46T

Kayla Johnson624
Dynamic

8.400 8.700 8.8008.700 34.600
55T 30T 44T 59T 46T

46T

Kate Abernathy1214
Reflex

8.500 7.900 9.3508.800 34.550
51T 57T 30T 18T 48 

48 

Sophia Guajardo1208
Reflex

8.650 8.400 9.2508.200 34.500
45 43T 67T 29T 49 

49 

Ryann Winfield1213
Reflex

9.200 7.700 8.5009.000 34.400
21T 62T 17T 76T 50 

50 

Laci Hill241
Above The Bar

9.000 7.100 8.9009.000 34.000
33T 74T 17T 52T 51 

51 

Rianna Coddou619
Dynamic

8.450 8.000 8.8008.700 33.950
54 54T 44T 59T 52 

52 

Katelyn Bilski1004
Lobo

9.100 8.350 8.5007.900 33.850
25T 47T 80 76T 53T

53T

Julia Bi843
HGA

8.600 8.200 8.8508.200 33.850
46T 50 67T 55T 53T

53T

Victoria Bayt248
Above The Bar

8.700 7.800 9.1008.200 33.800
42T 59T 67T 37T 55 

55 

Mackenzie Kool1205
Reflex

8.300 8.800 9.3007.300 33.700
59T 23T 84 24T 56T

56T

Laniyah Leonard326
AcroSports

7.200 9.100 9.1008.300 33.700
82T 12T 65T 37T 56T

56T

Omayra Cerda612
Dynamic

7.600 8.400 8.9008.800 33.700
78T 43T 30* 52T 56T

56T

Mackenzie Everenden313
AcroSports

7.400 8.700 8.8008.800 33.700
81 30T 30* 59T 56T

56T

Tara Woeste320
AcroSports

8.200 7.700 9.0508.700 33.650
65T 62T 44T 40T 60T

60T

Audrey Smith1210
Reflex

7.800 8.100 8.8508.900 33.650
73T 51T 25T 55T 60T

60T

Cameron Weber242
Above The Bar

8.400 8.350 8.7008.200 33.650
55T 47T 67T 64T 60T

60T

Marissa Meier1011
Lobo

8.900 8.100 8.4008.200 33.600
36 51T 67T 80T 63 

63 

Madeleine Kimmel327
AcroSports

7.800 7.750 8.9509.000 33.500
73T 61 17T 47T 64 

64 

Aria Smith513
BGA

9.400 7.300 8.5008.200 33.400
10T 70 67T 76T 65 

65 

Adrienne Rivera622
Dynamic

7.200 8.600 8.6008.800 33.200
82T 35T 30T 70 66 

66 
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Amber Fournet102
AA Gymnastics

8.050 7.200 8.7009.200 33.150
69T 72T 5T 64T 67 

67 

Sophia Kirkpatrick1206
Reflex

8.050 7.800 8.7008.500 33.050
69T 59T 55T 64T 68 

68 

Canaan McCoy128
AA Gymnastics

8.700 6.400 8.9508.900 32.950
42T 81T 25T 47T 69 

69 

Anastasia White1014
Lobo

8.300 7.000 9.0008.600 32.900
59T 76T 51T 43T 70 

70 

Madison Mayo1006
Lobo

8.300 7.250 8.5508.300 32.400
59T 71 65T 71T 71 

71 

Hannah Augustine531
BGA

8.250 6.800 8.8508.400 32.300
64 78T 58T 55T 72 

72 

Carys Nguyen1212
Reflex

8.000 9.200 6.2008.800 32.200
72 7T 30T 86 73T

73T

Peightyn Irvine507
BGA

8.600 7.500 7.9008.200 32.200
46T 65T 67T 85 73T

73T

Haylie Head516
BGA

8.100 7.500 8.5508.000 32.150
67T 65T 77T 71T 75 

75 

Natalie Powers1209
Reflex

8.800 6.800 8.6507.800 32.050
37T 78T 81 69 76 

76 

Cailey Fenier101
AA Gymnastics

9.550 5.500 8.5508.400 32.000
4T 86 58T 71T 77 

77 

Heidi Pulumbarit517
BGA

8.050 6.800 8.7008.200 31.750
69T 78T 67T 64T 78 

78 

Emma Wells315
AcroSports

7.100 7.500 8.5008.200 31.300
84 65T 67T 76T 79 

79 

Samantha Winstead1201
Reflex

8.500 7.100 8.5507.000 31.150
51T 74T 85T 71T 80 

80 

Emmyre Murphy312
AcroSports

7.600 5.900 8.9008.500 30.900
78T 83T 55T 52T 81 

81 

Shaelyn Cobb529
BGA

7.800 7.000 8.4007.600 30.800
73T 76T 82T 80T 82 

82 

Ava Scott515
BGA

7.700 7.500 8.5507.000 30.750
77 65T 85T 71T 83 

83 

Bailey Mayo1007
Lobo

7.000 6.400 8.3008.000 29.700
86 81T 77T 82 84 

84 

Emily Fea520
BGA

7.500 5.900 7.9508.000 29.350
80 83T 77T 83T 85 

85 

Layla White501
BGA

7.050 5.700 7.9507.600 28.300
85 85 82T 83T 86 

86 
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